



Certificate of Authorization Permit

Quality Management System

Expiry Date: June 18, 2027

Reg. No.: **ASVS-50**

KING'S ENERGY SERVICES LTD.

277, BURNT PARK DRIVE RED DEER COUNTY, ALBERTA

having complied with the provisions of the SAFETY CODES ACT, is hereby authorized to perform the activities identified in the following table:

Servicing and Setting of PRVs	
Set and Service Pressure Relief Valves	Shop/Field



Form No. AB-121

Rev.(2015/09)

As a condition of this permit, the holder is required to participate in interim audits by a safety codes officer to verify that the quality management system is being maintained in a manner acceptable to a safety codes officer.

Dated at Edmonton, this 23rd day of July, 2024

Chief Inspector and Administrator

Certificate No.: 16600





Certificate of Authorization Permit

Quality Management System

Expiry Date: June 18, 2027

KING'S ENERGY SERVICES LTD.

1106 - 4 STREET NISKU, ALBERTA

having complied with the provisions of the SAFETY CODES ACT, is hereby authorized to perform the activities identified in the following table:

Servicing and Setting of PRVs	
Set and Service Pressure Relief Valves	Shop



As a condition of this permit, the holder is required to participate in interim audits by a safety codes officer to verify that the quality management system is being maintained in a manner acceptable to a safety codes officer.

Dated at Edmonton, this 23rd day of July, 2024

Chief Inspector and Administrator

Certificate No.: 16602





Certificate of Authorization Permit

Quality Management System

Expiry Date: June 18, 2027

KING'S ENERGY SERVICES LTD.

713004 - RR 64 GRANDE PRAIRIE, ALBERTA

having complied with the provisions of the SAFETY CODES ACT, is hereby authorized to perform the activities identified in the following table:

Servicing and Setting of PRVs	
Set and Service Pressure Relief Valves	Shop



As a condition of this permit, the holder is required to participate in interim audits by a safety codes officer to verify that the quality management system is being maintained in a manner acceptable to a safety codes officer.

Dated at Edmonton, this 23rd day of July, 2024

Chief Inspector and Administrator

Certificate No.: 16606





Certificate of Authorization Permit

Quality Management System

Expiry Date: June 18, 2027

KING'S ENERGY SERVICES LTD.

612 - 103 AVENUE DAWSON CREEK, BRITISH COLUMBIA

having complied with the provisions of the Alberta SAFETY CODES ACT and CSA B51-14, Clause 4.9.2, is hereby authorized to:

Servicing and Setting of PRVs	
Set and Service Pressure Relief Valves	Shop

Note: The validity of this certificate will cease upon expiry/withdrawal of an equivalent certificate issued by Technical Safety BC (TSBC) for the above stated activities for use in British Columbia.



audits by a safety codes officer to verify that the quality management system is being maintained in a manner acceptable to a safety codes officer. Dated at Edmonton, this 23rd day of July, 2024

As a condition of this permit, the holder is required to participate in interim

Chief Inspector and Administrator

Certificate No.: 16601





Certificate of Authorization Permit

Quality Management System

Expiry Date: June 18, 2027

KING'S ENERGY SERVICES LTD.

3145 - 63 STREET DRAYTON VALLEY, ALBERTA

having complied with the provisions of the SAFETY CODES ACT, is hereby authorized to perform the activities identified in the following table:

Servicing and Setting of PRVs	
Set and Service Pressure Relief Valves	Shop



As a condition of this permit, the holder is required to participate in interim audits by a safety codes officer to verify that the quality management system is being maintained in a manner acceptable to a safety codes officer.

Dated at Edmonton, this 23rd day of July, 2024

Chief Inspector and Administrator

Certificate No.: 16604





Certificate of Authorization Permit

Quality Management System

Expiry Date: June 18, 2027

KING'S ENERGY SERVICES LTD.

ON SITE UNIT 277 BURNT PARK DRIVE RED DEER COUNTY, ALBERTA

having complied with the provisions of the SAFETY CODES ACT, is hereby authorized to perform the activities identified in the following table:

Servicing and Setting of PRVs	
Set and Service Pressure Relief Valves	Mobile



As a condition of this permit, the holder is required to participate in interim audits by a safety codes officer to verify that the quality management system is being maintained in a manner acceptable to a safety codes officer.

Dated at Edmonton, this 23rd day of July, 2024

Chief Inspector and Administrator

Certificate No.: 16605





Certificate of Authorization Permit

Quality Management System

Expiry Date: June 18, 2027

Reg. No.: ASVS-50

KING'S ENERGY SERVICES LTD.

5020 - 50 AVENUE PROVOST, ALBERTA

having complied with the provisions of the SAFETY CODES ACT, is hereby authorized to perform the activities identified in the following table:

Servicing and Setting of PRVs	
Set and Service Pressure Relief Valves	Shop



As a condition of this permit, the holder is required to participate in interim audits by a safety codes officer to verify that the quality management system is being maintained in a manner acceptable to a safety codes officer.

Dated at Edmonton, this 23rd day of July, 2024

Chief Inspector and Administrator

Certificate No.: 16603